

Harris County, Texas

1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002

Legislation Details

File #: 21-4697 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Donation Status: Passed

File created: 9/4/2021 In control: Commissioners Court

On agenda: 9/14/2021 Final action: 9/14/2021

Title: Request for approval for Harris County to accept a real estate donation and execute a proposed gift

form for a 0.0477 acre recreational easement, tract number 1, for the public project known as Kowis Street Reconstruction - Royal Pine Drive to approx. 180' E of Bentley Rd, from New Beginnings Baptist Fellowship Church, a Texas non-profit corporation, with the appraised HCAD value of

\$4,677.75, UPIN 20102MF1EZ01, Precinct 2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-4697 Donation - Kowis Street Reconstruction P2.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/14/2021	1	Commissioners Court		